
No. Organization Name Email Type of Organization 

1 CNRS Firoj Ahmed firoj_urp@yahoo.com NGO 

2 FAO Shamim Ahmed  Shamim.ahmed@fao.org Multilateral Agency 

3 ICCCAD Clare Stott crstott@hotmail.com Research Organization 

4 BAU Dr. Golam Sarwar  drsarwar@bau.edu.bd University 

5 ACI S.M. Sumsul Islam Sumsul_ku@yahoo.com Agro-business 

6 ACI  shamim@gmail.com Agro-Business 

7 FAO Wais Kabir waiskabor@hotmail.com Multilateral Agency 

8 CEGIS Dr. Md. Golam Faruque gfaruque@cegisbd.com Satellite Info provider 

9 CEGIS Mollah Md. Awlad Hossain  mahossain@cegisbd.com Satellite Info provider 

10 CEGIS Pia Afreena phuq@cegisbd.com Satellite Info provider 

11 M Power/AIS (Ex 

Diview) 

Md. Nazrul Islam Kbd.nazrul.bd@gmail.com Social Business 

12 M Power Social Ismail Hossain Ismail@mpower-social.com Social Business 

13 BAPA Nurul Islam bapacuprojectcta@gmail.co

m 

Agro-Processors Association 

14 BAU Dr. Wakilur Rahman Wakil_bau@yahoo.com University 

15 Sadharan Bima 

Corporation 

Md. Amir Hossain Amir25_sbc@yahoo.com Insurance Company 

16 Sadharan Bima 

Corporation 

Md. Mofazzal Hossain Mofazzal_sbc@yahoo.com Insurance Company 

17 BAPA Prof. Md. Moslim Ahmed info@bapabd.org Agro-Business Association 

18 M Power Hasib Ahsan  hasib@mpower-social.com Social Business 

19 Dept. Of 

Agriculture Ext 

Mahbuba Moonmoon Moon.mdp@gmail.com Government 

20 Amadery Cloud 

Ltd 

Elraketh Ali Liz.ali@amadeyr.org Private Sector 

21 Amadery Cloud 

Ltd 

Imran Ali Imran.ali@amadeyr.org Private Sector 

22 LEDARS Mohon Kumar Ledars.bd@gmail.com NGO 

23 IWM Md. Tarikul Islam mti@iwmbd.org Research Organization 

24 DWASA Zaved Chowdhury Zaved36@gmail.com Government 

25 IWM S. M. Shah Newaz sms@iwmbd.org Research organization 

26 IWM Md. Sohel Masud msm@iwmbd.org Research organization 

27 Grameen Phone Debashis Roy debashis@grameenphone.co

m 

Telecom 

28 BRAC Mehdi Hasan Mehdi.tanim@gmail.com NGO 

29 DWASA-JEI Jonne Rlejcr Jonne.hlejer@vitens.nl Government 

30 BARI Dr. Md. Golam Mahboob Golam.mahboob@gmail.com Government Research Organization 

31 BARI A.F.M. Tariqul Islam afmtareq@gmail.com Government Research organization 

32 BRAC K.M. Masba Uddin 

Shaheen 

Masbah.us@brac.net NGO 

33 Geology Dept. 

Dhaka University 

Sarmin Sltana sarmin@du.ac.bd University 

34 Blue Gold Anis Pervez anispervez@gmail.com Project 

35 AIN-World Fish Md. Harun-Ar-Rashid Mh.rashid@cgiar.org INGO 

36 CARE-Bangladesh Abdul Ghani ghani@bd.care.org INGO 

37 Max Foundation Md. Irfan irfan@maxfoundation.nl NGO 

38 HELVETAS SWISS 

Inter Cooperation 

Umme Habiba ummehbb@gmail.com INGO 

39 HELVETAS Felix Bachmam Felix.bachmam@helvetas.or

g 

INGO 
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40 Syngeenta 

Foundation 

Md. Farhad Zamil Farhad.zamil@syngenta.com Agro-Business 

41 Syngeenta 

Foundation 

Md. Adam Ali adam.ali@syngenta.com Agro-Business 

42 A2I Md. Asad-Ur-Rahman asadrahman@a2i.pmo.gov.b

d 

Government 

43 Renaissance 

Consultant 

Parveen S. Huda pshuda@gmail.com Private Sector- Consultancy 

44 HUMAC LAB Ltd. Mubir Chowdhury mubir@humaclab.com Private Sector-Consultancy 

45 WARPO Dr. Nilufa Islam Nilufaislam82@yahoo.com Government 

46 Swiss Contact Ayesha Haque Ayesha.haque@swisscontact

.org.bd 

INGO 

47 Grameen Intel Safiq Khan Safiq.khan@grameen-

intel.com 

Social Business 

48 Mott McDonald Adeeb Chowdhury Adeeb.chowdhury@mottmc-

bd.com 

Private Sector- Consultancy 

49 CIMMYT Dr. Asad Qureshi a.sarwar@cgiar.org Research Organization 

50 Cimmyt Zia Ahmed z.ahmed@cgair.org Research Organization  

51 IRRI Monorojon Mondal m.mondal@irri.org Research Organization 

52 IDE Md. Afzal Hossain Bhuiyan Ah.bhuiyan@ide-

bangladesh.org 

INGO 

53 IDE Md. Badrul Alam Badrul.alam@ide-

bangladesh.org 

INGO 

54 CASEED Mia A. Rashid Marashid.rashid@gmail.com Private Sector-Consultancy 

55 BIID Shahid U. Akbar  Shahid.akbar@biid.org.bd Research Organization 

56 BAU Dr. M.A.  Awalbau@gmail.com University 

57 @ insight Circle Shamim Murrad shamimmurad@gmail.com NGO 

58 IWM Md. Tohidul Islam mtm@iwmbd.org Research Organization 

59 BMD (Met Dept) Shameem Hassan Shameem_dd@yahoo.com Government 

60 BWDB Kumruzzaman Khan Bwdb05.khan@gmail.com Government 

61 iDE Hema Priya Hema.kabali@ide-

bangladesh.org 

INGO 

62 DAE Tahmina Begum Kbdtahmina@gmail.com Government 
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